Facility: Facility Name
Beverlye Magnet School
Carver Magnet School
Cloverdale Elementary School
Dothan City BOE
Dothan High School
Faine Elementary School
Girard Elementary School
Girard Middle School
Grandview Elementary School
Heard Magnet School
Hidden Lake Elementary
Highlands Elementary School
Honeysuckle Middle School
Kelly Springs Elementary School
Montana Street Magnet School
Morris Slingluff Elementary School
Northview High School

Selma Street Elementary School

Transform 2020 Inventory - Demographics

Demographic Information

Number of Buildings Number of Classrooms Number of Libraries Computer Labs Portable Labs

1

= A AN A A aNDNDNDNDNDN OO O w W

33
32
23

1
57
31
14
33
32
18
27
31
38
22
23
27
57
26

1

RS UL (S U N L L U S U O O e O O O U LS T @ DS G e Y

6

N O = =2 N O NN 2N ®WDNNDND Oa N -~ O,

A A N O O DN ODMNONDN A A~ A~ OO O N W

Comments



School: School Name
Beverlye Magnet School
Carver Magnet School
Cloverdale Elementary School
Dothan City BOE
Dothan High School
Faine Elementary School
Girard Elementary School
Girard Middle School
Grandview Elementary School
Heard Magnet School
Hidden Lake Elementary
Highlands Elementary School
Honeysuckle Middle School
Kelly Springs Elementary School
Montana Street Magnet School
Morris Slingluff Elementary School
Northview High School

Selma Street Elementary School

Transform 2020 Inventory - Classrooms

Computers Connected in Classrooms
OS - Windows Based OS - Mac Based OS - Chrome

22
45
113

54
75
96
77
152
87
62
155
45
103
117
84
91
160

20

- A O O -~

25

13

1

o O O o o o

O O N O O O o o o o o

OS - Other

O O O O o o

o

27
0
0
0
0
23 teacher macbooks, 26 teacher dell laptops= 49
0
0



School: School Name
Beverlye Magnet School
Carver Magnet School
Cloverdale Elementary School
Dothan City BOE
Dothan High School
Faine Elementary School
Girard Elementary School
Girard Middle School
Grandview Elementary School
Heard Magnet School
Hidden Lake Elementary
Highlands Elementary School
Honeysuckle Middle School
Kelly Springs Elementary School
Montana Street Magnet School
Morris Slingluff Elementary School
Northview High School

Selma Street Elementary School

Transform 2020 Inventory - Library

Connected Computers in Library

OS - Windows Based OS - Mac Based OS - Chrome

8
12
15

0
65

12
16

14

16

44
11

N
O O O O ~ O oo N O O O o &

w
N B

o O O O o o

O O O O O O O o o o o

OS - Other

o O O O o o

O O O O O o o ~ O o o



School: School Name
Beverlye Magnet School
Carver Magnet School
Cloverdale Elementary School
Dothan City BOE
Dothan High School
Faine Elementary School
Girard Elementary School
Girard Middle School
Grandview Elementary School
Heard Magnet School
Hidden Lake Elementary
Highlands Elementary School
Honeysuckle Middle School
Kelly Springs Elementary School
Montana Street Magnet School
Morris Slingluff Elementary School
Northview High School
Selma Street Elementary School

Transform 2020 Inventory - Labs

Computers in Labs

OS - Windows Based OS - Mac Based OS -Chrome

140
80
33
24

102
56
17
98
59

1
62
60

179
55
31

1

148

68

85
62

0
28
20

17

31

25

48
82

o O N O O O

O O O O O O O o o o o

OS - Other

o O O o o o

O O O O O O O o o o o

this is counting both fixed and mobile labs

computer lab (28) and macbook cart (20)

fixed & mobile labs



Transform 2020 Inventory - Tablets

Tablet Devices in Schools
OS - Android OS - Windows Based

School: School Name OS - Apple
Beverlye Magnet School 625
Carver Magnet School 585
Cloverdale Elementary School 208
Dothan City BOE 15
Dothan High School 1480
Faine Elementary School 221
Girard Elementary School 157
Girard Middle School 281
Grandview Elementary School 285
Heard Magnet School 215
Hidden Lake Elementary 251
Highlands Elementary School 259
Honeysuckle Middle School 741
Kelly Springs Elementary School 151
Montana Street Magnet School 152student/40T
Morris Slingluff Elementary School 227
Northview High School 1519
Selma Street Elementary School  260S/40T

O O O O O o o o o o o

o O o o o o

O O O O O O o o o o o

o O O O o o

updated 10/7/2015 to include loaner iPads



Transform 2020 Inventory - Video/Printers

Video Systems and Printers

School: School Name Network Printers Stand Alone Printers Non-ACCESS Videoconferencing Video Broadcasting ACCESS Labs
Beverlye Magnet School 1 36 0 0 0
Carver Magnet School 4 32 0 0 0
Cloverdale Elementary School 3 30 0 0 0
Dothan City BOE 12 21 0 0 0
Dothan High School 6 81 0 0 1
Faine Elementary School 3 50 0 0 0
Girard Elementary School 19 17 0 0 0
Girard Middle School 8 42 0 0 1
Grandview Elementary School 28 15 0 0 0
Heard Magnet School 18 38 0 0 0
Hidden Lake Elementary 2 37 0 0 0
Highlands Elementary School 2 39
Honeysuckle Middle School 8 47 0 0 0
Kelly Springs Elementary School 41 1 0 0 0
Montana Street Magnet School 3 41 0 0 0
Morris Slingluff Elementary School 2 36 0 0 0
Northview High School 11 82 1 0 1
Selma Street Elementary School 13 33 0 0 0



School: School Name
Beverlye Magnet School
Carver Magnet School
Cloverdale Elementary School
Dothan City BOE
Dothan High School
Faine Elementary School
Girard Elementary School
Girard Middle School
Grandview Elementary School
Heard Magnet School
Hidden Lake Elementary
Highlands Elementary School
Honeysuckle Middle School
Kelly Springs Elementary School
Montana Street Magnet School
Morris Slingluff Elementary School
Northview High School

Selma Street Elementary School

Transform 2020 Inventory - Displays

Digital Displays

Digital Cameras Video Editing Systems Projection Devices Digital Document Display

2

[ G U U U L\ AN &' I IE U L N O U U e G e T S TN &' R G

0

O O O o oo o -~ o o

o O o o o o

28
29
22

3
53
31
25
29
34
27
30
32
34
24
29
26
52
33

18

3
19

1
54
25
27

1
30
20
28

10
19

3
19
27
27



Other Hardware

School: School Name
Beverlye Magnet School
Carver Magnet School
Cloverdale Elementary School
Dothan City BOE
Dothan High School
Faine Elementary School
Girard Elementary School
Girard Middle School
Grandview Elementary School
Heard Magnet School
Hidden Lake Elementary
Highlands Elementary School
Honeysuckle Middle School
Kelly Springs Elementary School
Montana Street Magnet School
Morris Slingluff Elementary School
Northview High School
Selma Street Elementary School

Staff Mobile Devices
38

33

33

20

85

2

42

23
1
81

Transform 2020 Inventory - Other

Other - (Narrative)

o O O o o o

11 These are the 11 administrative computers NOT counted elsewhere because they are not in a classroom nor in a lab.
0
2 Nooks/50 Neos/Clickers

3 touchscreens(sp. needs), 8 Nooks, 1 dell for security cameras



