Transform 2020 Inventory - Demographics

Demographic Information										
Facility: Facility Name	Number of Buildings	Number of Classrooms	Number of Libraries	Computer Labs	Portable Labs	Comments				
Beverlye Magnet School	1	33	1	6	3					
Carver Magnet School	3	32	1	5	2					
Cloverdale Elementary School	3	23	1	1	0					
Dothan City BOE	5	1	0	2	0					
Dothan High School	5	57	2	5	0					
Faine Elementary School	2	31	1	2	1					
Girard Elementary School	2	14	1	2	1					
Girard Middle School	2	33	1	3	1					
Grandview Elementary School	2	32	1	2	2					
Heard Magnet School	2	18	1	1	0					
Hidden Lake Elementary	1	27	1	2	2					
Highlands Elementary School	1	31	1	2	0					
Honeysuckle Middle School	1	38	1	5	2					
Kelly Springs Elementary School	1	22	1	2	0					
Montana Street Magnet School	2	23	1	1	0					
Morris Slingluff Elementary School	1	27	1	1	2					
Northview High School	4	57	1	6	4					
Selma Street Elementary School	1	26	1	2	4					

Transform 2020 Inventory - Classrooms

	Computers Connected	in Classrooms			
School: School Name	OS - Windows Based	OS - Mac Based	OS - Chrome	OS - Other	
Beverlye Magnet School	22	1	0	0	
Carver Magnet School	45	1	0	0	
Cloverdale Elementary School	113	0	0	0	
Dothan City BOE	0	0	0	0	
Dothan High School	54	121	0	0	
Faine Elementary School	75	1	0	0	
Girard Elementary School	96				
Girard Middle School	77	0	0	0	
Grandview Elementary School	152	0	0	0	
Heard Magnet School	87	20	0	0	
Hidden Lake Elementary	62	1	0	27	
Highlands Elementary School	155	0	0	0	
Honeysuckle Middle School	45	0	0	0	
Kelly Springs Elementary School	103	4	0	0	
Montana Street Magnet School	117	1	0	0	
Morris Slingluff Elementary School	84	25	12	23 teacher mach	ooks, 26 teacher dell laptops= 49
Northview High School	91	4	0	0	
Selma Street Elementary School	160	13	0	0	

Transform 2020 Inventory - Library

Connected Computers in Library									
School: School Name	OS - Windows Based	OS - Mac Based	OS - Chrome	OS - Other					
Beverlye Magnet School	8	1	0	0					
Carver Magnet School	12	4	0	0					
Cloverdale Elementary School	15	0	0	0					
Dothan City BOE	0	0	0	0					
Dothan High School	65	0	0	0					
Faine Elementary School	9	0	0	0					
Girard Elementary School	9								
Girard Middle School	1	22	0	0					
Grandview Elementary School	16	0	0	0					
Heard Magnet School	12	0	0	0					
Hidden Lake Elementary	16	0	0	1					
Highlands Elementary School	6	1	0	0					
Honeysuckle Middle School	14	0	0	0					
Kelly Springs Elementary School	8	0	0	0					
Montana Street Magnet School	16	0	0	0					
Morris Slingluff Elementary School	3	6	0	0					
Northview High School	44	34	0	0					
Selma Street Elementary School	11	2	0	0					

Transform 2020 Inventory - Labs

	Computers in	ո Labs					
School: School Name	OS - Windows Based	OS - Mac Based	OS - Chrome	OS - Other			
Beverlye Magnet School	140	85	0	0			
Carver Magnet School	80	62	0	0			
Cloverdale Elementary School	33	0	0	0			
Dothan City BOE	24	28	2	0			
Dothan High School	102	20	0	0			
Faine Elementary School	56	0	0	0			
Girard Elementary School	17	17					
Girard Middle School	98	0	0	0			
Grandview Elementary School	59	2	0	0			
Heard Magnet School	1	31	0	0			
Hidden Lake Elementary	62	0	0	0			
Highlands Elementary School	60	0	0	0			
Honeysuckle Middle School	179	25	0	0	this is counting bo	oth fixed and mobile I	abs
Kelly Springs Elementary School	55	0	0	0			
Montana Street Magnet School	31	0	0	0			
Morris Slingluff Elementary School	1	48	0	0	computer lab (28) and macbook cart (20)		
Northview High School	148	82	0	0	fixed & mobile labs		
Selma Street Elementary School	68	1	0	0			

Transform 2020 Inventory - Tablets

Та	blet Devices in S	Schools			
School: School Name	OS - Apple	OS - Android	OS - Windows Based		
Beverlye Magnet School	625	0	0		
Carver Magnet School	585	0	0		
Cloverdale Elementary School	208	0	0		
Dothan City BOE	15	0	0		
Dothan High School	1480	0	0		
Faine Elementary School	221	0	0		
Girard Elementary School	157	0	0		
Girard Middle School	281	0	0		
Grandview Elementary School	285	0	0		
Heard Magnet School	215	0	0		
Hidden Lake Elementary	251	0	0		
Highlands Elementary School	259				
Honeysuckle Middle School	741	0	0	updated 10/7/20	015 to include loaner iPads
Kelly Springs Elementary School	151	0	0		
Montana Street Magnet School	152student/40T	0	0		
Morris Slingluff Elementary School	227	0	0		
Northview High School	1519	0	0		
Selma Street Elementary School	260S/40T	0	0		

Transform 2020 Inventory - Video/Printers

Video Systems and Printers									
School: School Name	Network Printers	Stand Alone Printers	Non-ACCESS Videoconferencing	Video Broadcasting	ACCESS Labs				
Beverlye Magnet School	1	36	0	0	0				
Carver Magnet School	4	32	0	0	0				
Cloverdale Elementary School	3	30	0	0	0				
Dothan City BOE	12	21	0	0	0				
Dothan High School	6	81	0	0	1				
Faine Elementary School	3	50	0	0	0				
Girard Elementary School	19	17	0	0	0				
Girard Middle School	8	42	0	0	1				
Grandview Elementary School	28	15	0	0	0				
Heard Magnet School	18	38	0	0	0				
Hidden Lake Elementary	2	37	0	0	0				
Highlands Elementary School	2	39							
Honeysuckle Middle School	8	47	0	0	0				
Kelly Springs Elementary School	41	1	0	0	0				
Montana Street Magnet School	3	41	0	0	0				
Morris Slingluff Elementary School	2	36	0	0	0				
Northview High School	11	82	1	0	1				
Selma Street Elementary School	13	33	0	0	0				

Transform 2020 Inventory - Displays

Digital Displays									
School: School Name	Digital Cameras	Video Editing Systems	Projection Devices	Digital Document Display					
Beverlye Magnet School	2	0	28	18					
Carver Magnet School	1	0	29	3					
Cloverdale Elementary School	1	0	22	19					
Dothan City BOE	3	1	3	1					
Dothan High School	2	0	53	54					
Faine Elementary School	0	0	31	25					
Girard Elementary School	1	0	25	27					
Girard Middle School	1	0	29	1					
Grandview Elementary School	1	0	34	30					
Heard Magnet School	4	0	27	20					
Hidden Lake Elementary	1	0	30	28					
Highlands Elementary School	1		32						
Honeysuckle Middle School	3	0	34	10					
Kelly Springs Elementary School	2	0	24	19					
Montana Street Magnet School	1	0	29	3					
Morris Slingluff Elementary School	1	0	26	19					
Northview High School	1	0	52	27					
Selma Street Elementary School	1	0	33	27					

Transform 2020 Inventory - Other

Oth	er Hardware								
School: School Name	Staff Mobile Devices	Other - (Narrative)							
Beverlye Magnet School	38	0							
Carver Magnet School	33	0							
Cloverdale Elementary School	33	0							
Dothan City BOE	20	0							
Dothan High School	85	0							
Faine Elementary School	2	0							
Girard Elementary School									
Girard Middle School	42								
Grandview Elementary School									
Heard Magnet School	3								
Hidden Lake Elementary	2	0							
Highlands Elementary School	1								
Honeysuckle Middle School		11	These are the 1	1 administrative	computers NOT	counted elsewher	e because they ar	e not in a classro	om nor in a lab.
Kelly Springs Elementary School	1	0							
Montana Street Magnet School	23	2 Nooks/50 Neos/C	ickers						
Morris Slingluff Elementary School	1	3 touchscreens(sp. needs), 8 Nooks, 1 dell for security cameras							
Northview High School	81								
Selma Street Elementary School	1								